
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - CONSOLATION RACE #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

WASHOUGAL MOTOCROSS PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 15 OF 24 - JULY 28-29, 2007

AMA Motocross Championship

THE UNBOUND ENERGY NATIONAL AT WASHOUGAL MX PARK PRESENTED BY FMF

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

799 T. Auten  358.2661

671 A. Bakken  258.5902

130 A. Amaradio  358.6483

375 H. Ogawa  758.7644

275 M. Dowell  958.8995

115 J. Oehlhof  1059.1876

153 G. Crater  259.4757

890 K. Calderini  359.7858

172 R. Sullivan  759.9179

912 R. Honberger  81:00.01710

758 J. Potter  31:00.04411

594 C. Sanner  91:00.41712

643 J. Oswald  21:00.46113

604 J. Barnowski  31:00.49814

996 I. Steinbergs  71:00.57315

260 T. Brooks  21:00.61416

549 B. Baron  21:00.99917

733 J. Brown  41:00.99918

479 H. Spencer  31:01.63819

703 R. Yorks  61:01.68020

278 S. Stultz  31:01.76421

364 N. Mcconahy  21:01.82322

992 R. Rozinski  21:02.12423

415 R. Devol  31:02.36924

227 D. Richardson  51:02.43925

285 K. Ford  31:02.51426

567 B. Giese  91:02.54827

990 C. Hay  31:02.78328

195 D. Nichols  31:03.70929

510 R. Bartholomew  21:04.78930

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

153 G. Crater  148.7511

671 A. Bakken  349.5932

115 J. Oehlhof  349.7633

758 J. Potter  349.8904

799 T. Auten  350.3125

172 R. Sullivan  750.4596

130 A. Amaradio  250.6377

375 H. Ogawa  350.8168

594 C. Sanner  750.8389

275 M. Dowell  1050.98910

996 I. Steinbergs  751.10211

604 J. Barnowski  251.30712

890 K. Calderini  251.35213

549 B. Baron  951.59914

364 N. Mcconahy  1051.77115

643 J. Oswald  751.79016

278 S. Stultz  451.81317

260 T. Brooks  351.87418

479 H. Spencer  352.00019

992 R. Rozinski  252.00120

567 B. Giese  252.20621

647 K. Kubitschek  152.25322

733 J. Brown  452.26123

703 R. Yorks  652.59024

285 K. Ford  352.62525

415 R. Devol  352.67226

912 R. Honberger  652.80727

990 C. Hay  653.48728

227 D. Richardson  253.56229

195 D. Nichols  254.39130

510 R. Bartholomew  254.51431

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

671 A. Bakken  144.9631

115 J. Oehlhof  745.0262

130 A. Amaradio  145.2893

799 T. Auten  245.6854

375 H. Ogawa  645.9225

275 M. Dowell  246.1566

153 G. Crater  246.1737

890 K. Calderini  746.2738

594 C. Sanner  846.6759

172 R. Sullivan  646.72910

758 J. Potter  446.82211

549 B. Baron  946.92412

364 N. Mcconahy  1046.95813

647 K. Kubitschek  147.24214

912 R. Honberger  747.37415

260 T. Brooks  147.41716

643 J. Oswald  1047.70517

992 R. Rozinski  947.75818

703 R. Yorks  447.83019

996 I. Steinbergs  547.87420

278 S. Stultz  247.92421

733 J. Brown  448.09722

604 J. Barnowski  948.69123

567 B. Giese  548.81924

479 H. Spencer  548.87125

285 K. Ford  649.12126

990 C. Hay  649.30427

415 R. Devol  149.64228

227 D. Richardson  649.64729

195 D. Nichols  149.92030

510 R. Bartholomew  751.34431
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